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Registration summary

Primary name
Alternative name
Register

Status

Date registered

Date last change to primary name authorised by EC

Financial year end

Fielding candidates in England
Fielding candidates in Scotland
Fielding candidates in Wales

Is exempt from parliamentary election returns?
Is exempt from quarterly donation returns?
Is exempt from quarterly transaction returns?

Address
Address line 1

Address line 2
Town

County
Postcode
Country

Officers

Leader
Nominating Officer

Treasurer

Emblems
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Electoral Commission Home

Southend Independent Association [De-registered 04/11/19]

Great Britain

Statutorily Deregistered

30/01/2017
30/01/2017
31/12

Yes
No
No

No

Yes
Yes

The Lodge

108A Ennismore Gardens

Southend-on-Sea
Essex

SS2 5RB

United Kingdom

Clir Ron Woodley
Mrs Tracy Copeland
CllIr Brian Ayling
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Southend
Independent

Association

emblem 1 [Emblem Id 4583]
Date last change authorised by EC: 30/01/2017

Descriptions

Description Translation

Southend Independent Association -
Kursaal

Southend Independent Association -
Milton

Southend Independent Association -
Shoeburyness

Southend Independent Association -
Southchurch

Southend Independent Association - St.
Luke's

Southend Independent Association -
Thorpe

Southend Independent Association -
Victoria

Southend Independent Association - West
Shoebury

Southend Independent Association -
Chalkwell

Southend Independent Association -
Prittlewell

Southend Independent Association - St.
Laurence

Southend Independent Association -
Westborough

Page 2 of 2.

Date last change authorised by EC

13/09/2017

13/09/2017

13/09/2017

13/09/2017

13/09/2017

13/09/2017

13/09/2017

13/09/2017

13/09/2017

13/09/2017

13/09/2017

13/09/2017
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